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MORA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
2023-2024 Activity Increment Schedule

BPA

Middle& High School Student Council
Elem. School Student Govt.

Primary & Secondary Year Book
Spanish Spelling Bee

English Spelling Bee

Peer Educators

Band

Mariachi

Skiing

High School MESA (# of students per
Middle School MESA

Chess Club

Envirothon

Bilingual License Utilization

Bilingual License Non-Urtilization
TESOL Utilization

District Site Testing Coordinator (max

Counselor, Nurse, Health Assistant,
and Librarian

Mentor Facilitator and Mentor

$1,000
$1,000
$750
$2,060
$515
$515
$750
$1,545
$515
$618
MOU) $2,060
$2,060
$2,000
$2,000
$750
$250
$250
3)  $1,000

Up to 10 additional contract days
at the employee’s respective
daily rate

Up to 35 additional hours at the employee’s
respective hourly rate



